
Florida Housing Finance Corporation 
Multifamily Programs - 101 For Local Governments 

June 22, 2021, 10:00 a.m. 
 

Registration for Workshop is required.  Registration information is available on 
https://www.floridahousing.org/programs/developers-multifamily-programs/competitive/ 

 

1. Welcome from Trey Price, Executive Director 

2. Overview of Florida Housing Finance Corporation (FHFC) 

a. Rules 

b. RFA Timeline 

c. Timeline and Local Governments 

3. Lifecycle of a Multifamily Development 

4. Scoring and Review Committee Meetings 

a. Ability to Proceed Forms 

b. Local Government Contributions 

c. Local Government Areas of Opportunity  

d. Qualifying Financial Assistance Funding Preference 

e. Local Revitalization Initiative 

f. Transit Scoring 

5. Preliminary Award and Legal Process 

6. Credit Underwriting 

7. Catalyst and Special Programs 

8. Florida Housing Data Clearinghouse 

9. Trends and Conditions in Multifamily Housing 

10. FHFC Multifamily Programs Listserv 

FHFC Contacts 

Trey Price, Executive Director:  Trey.Price@floridahousing.org  
Marisa Button, Director of Multifamily Programs: Marisa.Button@floridahousing.org 
Kevin Tatreau, Director of Development Finance: Kevin.Tatreau@floridahousing.org 
Bill Aldinger, Director of Policy/Special Programs:  Bill.Aldinger@floridahousing.org  
Hugh Brown, General Counsel:  Hugh.Brown@floridahousing.org 
Jean Salmonsen, Assistant Director of Multifamily Programs – Allocations:  Jean.Salmonsen@floridahousing.org  
Tim Kennedy, Assistant Director of Multifamily Programs – Loans:  Tim.Kennedy@floridahousing.org  
Melissa Levy, Assistant Director of Multifamily Programs – Housing Credits: Melissa.Levy@floridahousing.org  
Robert Dearduff, Assistant Director of Special Programs:  Robert.Dearduff@floridahousing.org 

 
Additional Training Opportunities available at https://www.floridahousing.org/programs/special-needs-housing-
overview/education-training-technical-assistance   
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